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IT Branch Peshawar High Court Video Link only available in Court # 1Page 1 of 7

MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Cr.A [Acq] 348-
B/2023(Acquittal
Appeal-PPC)

Cr.A [Acq] 366-
B/2023(Acquittal
Appeal- Illegal
disposession Act)

CM 65/2023 In
CrM [TA] 17-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-
T.A(Crimial))

Ex.P 446-B/2023
In WP
4393/2023(Writ
Petitions-Others)

IR In W.P 811-
B/2023(Criminal-
Quashment-FIR )

IR In W.P 812-
B/2023(NADRA-
Citizenship/Nation
ality)

Rasool Khan

Zahir Khan etc

State etc

Dyputy Commissioner Bannu
etc

The State etc

Federation Of Pakistan etc

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

Waheed Ullah

Anwar Khan

Sharifullah

Muhammad Asghar Khan
Ahmadzai

Malak Sayal Khan

Shaguftaja etc

Haroon Ur Rasheed

M.Salim Awan

Wasim Akhtar Khattak

Masood Iqbal Khattak

Shahid Khan Bangash

Khalid Bilal Wazir

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29144)

(29340)

(29839)

(29914)

(29947)

(29948)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

IR In W.P 813-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

IR In W.P 814-
B/2023(Detention-
Others)

W.P 816-B/2023
with IR(Civil-
Others)

W.P 544-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 221-
B/2023(Family-
Final Judgment)

Govt Of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Federation Of Pakistan etc

Muhammad Nawaz etc

Sher Afzal Khan etc

Zahid Ullah etc

Court No: 1

Naila

Pakhtoon Yar Khan

Zarabat Khan etc

Qibla Khan

Noor Nawab Begum

Barrister Musaddiq Khan Barki

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

Masood Ur Rahman Wazir

Sohail Ahmad Raza

Abdul Nawaz Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29949)

(29959)

(29966)

(23618)

(27988)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

W.P 714-B/2023
With CM 383/2023
[M], 384/2023 &
452/2023
[M](Criminal-
Others)

W.P 786-B/2023
With CM 432/2023
&
O/Objection(Famil
y-Final Judgment)

FAO 1-B/2023
With CM
44/2023(First
Appeal Against
Order(FAO)-
Injunction)

RFA 55-B/2023
With CM
52/2023(Regular
First
Appeal(RFA)-Land
Acquisition)

C.R 255-
B/2023(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 256-
B/2023(Orders-
Declaration)

State etc

Samiullah etc

Mst Begum Mosama Khan etc

Ismail Khan etc

Feroz Khan etc

Taza Khan etc

Court No: 1

Waheed Khan

Mst Irum Raees

Mst Farhat Fareed etc

MD NHA etc

Gul Nawaz Khan

Rajid Khan

Sardar Rafiq Ahmad Khan Lound

Mirza Ali Khan Khattak

Umair Iqbal

Faridullah Khan Wazir

Umer Farooq

Farman Ali Khan Mitta Khel

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(Video Link Case)

(29627)

(29834)

(28962)

(29789)

(29807)

(29808)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

C.R 257-B/2023
With IR &
O/Objection(Civil
Revision-Orders)

C.R 258-B/2023
With CM
325/2023(Orders-
Recovery)

C.R 265-B/2023
With CM
336/2023(Orders-
Others)

C.R 266-B/2023
With
O/Objection(Decr
ee-Declaration)

IR In W.P 817-
B/2023(Detention-
Others)

Umar Haleem etc

Nekam Shah through Mir Hakim
Shah etc

Lal Marjana

Faqir Tariq Masood

Federation of Pakistan etc

Court No: 1

Wazir Khan etc

Dost Muhammad Shah etc

Khaleeq Ahmad

Muhammad Nazir & Others

Malik Shah Muhammad Khan

Nasir Ali Khan Qureshi

Asghar Ali Khan Daim Khel

Abdullah Khattak

Fazl-e-hadi

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29809)

(29810)

(29950)

(29951)

(29970)
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MOTION CASES

PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

23.

24.

25.

1.

2.

IR In W.P 818-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Transfer)

IR In W.P 819-
B/2023(Detention-
Others)

CrM [BBA] 124-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Before Arrest-
PPC)

C.R 60-B/2021
With CM 100/2021
[N] & 261/2021
[M](Decree-
Recovery)

C.R 167-B/2023
With CM 209/2023
[N] & 210/2023
[N](Orders-
Recovery)

Secretary Local Govt of KP etc

Federation Of Pakistan etc

The State etc

Gohar Ayub

Hassan Badshah etc

Court No: 1

Muhammad Ismail

Hikmatyar Khan

Naimatullah

Habibur Rahman

Muhammad Waheed

Pir Hamidullah Shah

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

M.Tariq Qureshi

Waheedullah Khan

Abid Anwar Khattak

Faqir Mehboobul Hameed,
Hameedullah Khan Medad Khel

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29971)

(29972)

(29974)

(22575)

(28925)
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PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

3.

4.

5.

6.

1.

W.P 789-B/2019
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 322-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Family)

W.P 22-
B/2023(Writ
Petitions-Family)

W.P 625-B/2023
With IR(Rent-Final
Judgement)

CrM [BA] 546-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

Burhanud Din etc

Fahad Shah

Irfanullah etc

Razaullah Khan etc

State etc

Court No: 1

Abdul Wajid Khan etc

Samina bibi

Mst Ruqia Bibi

Wahida Zafar

Najibullah

Khush Ameer Khattak

Basir Gul Baz

Arif Zaman

Pir Shahan Liaqat Sayyed

Noor Muhammad Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(17830)

(23028)

(27344)

(29370)

(29469)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

CrM [BA] 604-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 606-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 626-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 641-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 649-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

The State etc

The State etc

State etc

The State etc

The State

Court No: 1

Master Muhammad Rashid

Shah Fahad

Ahmad Nawaz

Haji Naimatullah khan

Saifullah

Waheed Aslam Khan

Pir Abdullah Shah

Zafar Jamal Khattak

Faqir Mehboobul Hameed

M.Salim Awan

Abid Nawaz Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29661)

(29666)

(29736)

(29847)

(29903)


